
BusMaps

Bus IC002 Bwaise-Mukono Taxi Park Go to website

Direction
Bwaise Stage - Eastbound — Mukono Taxi Park

27 stops

Open route schedule

Bwaise Stage - Eastbound

Kalerwe Taxi Park Roundabout

Bweyogerere Stage

Holyword Healing Ministries

Nsooba Kyebando Rd Overpass

Busega (Northern Bypass)

Hotel Mamerto

Total Fuel Station Bweyogerere

Bweyogerere

Shire Petroleum

Gto Petro Pump - Watoto Church East

Namanve

Century Bottling Co.

Oil Com Petrol Station (Namanve)

Rwenzori Bottling Co.

Red Pepper Publications

Jomayi Stone Yard

Seeta Victory Church

St. Peter Junior Academy

Nwsc Seeta Branch

Seeta High School

Route schedule
Bwaise Stage - Eastbound — Mukono Taxi Park

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Bwaise Stage - Eastbound

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Kikunga Taxi

Kayunka Catolic Church

Mattrix Gardens

Igar Petrol Station

Hass Mukono

Mukono Taxi Park



Direction
Mukono Health Centre — Bwaise Stage - Eastbound

30 stops

Open route schedule

Mukono Health Centre

Mukono Police Station

Total Mukono

Hass Mukono

Igar Petrol Station

Mattrix Gardens

Kayunka Catolic Church

Kikunga Taxi

Seeta High School

Nwsc Seeta Branch

Seeta

St. Peter Junior Academy

Seeta Victory Church

Jomayi Stone Yard

Rwenzori Bottling Co.

Red Pepper Publications

Oil Com Petrol Station (Namanve)

Century Bottling Co.

Namanve

Gto Petro Pump - Watoto Church East

Shire Petroleum

Bweyogerere

Total Fuel Station Bweyogerere

Hotel Mamerto

Busega (Northern Bypass)

Route schedule
Mukono Health Centre — Bwaise Stage - Eastbound

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Mukono Health Centre

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Nsooba Kyebando Rd Overpass

Holyword Healing Ministries

Bweyogerere Stage

Kalerwe Taxi Park Roundabout

Bwaise Stage - Eastbound

IC002 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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